DISMOUNTING OF
BEARING & OTHER COMPONENTS
by
UNITECH HYDRAULIC PULLERS
        SERIES: UHP
Unitech Hydraulic Bearing Puller with Inbuilt Hydraulic Pumps
Available in range of 4 tons to 30 tons capacity
2/3 jaws hydraulic pullers with inbuilt hydraulic pump
MODEL CAPACITY STROKE (mm) REACH (mm) SPREAD (mm) WEIGHT(kg)
UHP-4 4 Ton 60 185 255  4.5
UHP-6 6 Ton 60 185 255  4.5
UHP-8 8 Ton 85 229 350
6.5
UHP-10 10 Ton 85 229 350
6.5
UHP-12 12 Ton 85 269 375
8.0
UHP-15 15 Ton 85 269 357
8.0
UHP-20 20 Ton 111 360 520
22
UHP-25 25 Ton 111 360 520
22
UHP-30 30 Ton 111 360 550
32
Fast, Safe
& Economical
Dismountig
of Bearing
& Other
Components
Unit No. -37, Sheetal Supreme Industrial Estate No.-2
Near Dhuri -2, Next to Waliv Phata, Sativali Road,
Vasai Road (E), Palghar - 401208, Maharashtra
Telephone - +91 250 2480676, 9594965359
Email :- unitechvasai@gmail.com
URL :- www.unitechinduction.com